

Materiale diverse

I.D.: 71939273

Data publicarii	05.08.22	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.591,61 RON - 7.591,61 RON

Descriere: Denumire cantitate Pret ELECTROZI 2.5 1KG 2 65.41668 130.83336 ELECTROZI 3.5 1.1KG 2 70.7931 141.5862 BUTUC YALA 120MM 4 107.1 428.4 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 5 23.11218 115.5609 ROBINET PISOAR WC 6 85.68 514.08 SURUB M6X60 100 1.071 107.1 SURUB M8X60 100 1.32804 132.804 BROASCA USA 10 96.39 963.9 PIULITE M6 100 0.14994 14.994 PIULITE M8 100 0.29988 29.988 DISC ABRAZIV 115X1 10 6.12612 61.2612 PANZA BONFAIER 30 2.59182 77.7546 PENSULA 50MM 5 10.19592 50.9796 DILUANT 1L 10 26.60364 266.0364 FURTUN SCURGERE lavoar 7 17.136 119.952 NEON 18W 15 13.90158 208.5237 ROBINET CALORIFER 5 32.64408 163.2204 RACORD FLEXIBI 1/2-1/4 5 21.61278 108.0639 SIFON SCURGERE FLEXIBIL 5 14.994 74.97 SET 12 CHEI FIXE 1 260.10306 260.10306 ULEI AMESTEC STIHL 1 58.13388 58.13388 ULEI LANT 1 18.35694 18.35694 PRIZA DUBLA 10 40.698 406.98 bec led 20w 40 53.55 2142 intrerupator dublu 10 40.698 406.98 MANER PVC ALB 5 104.958 524.79 TRAFALLET 2 32.13 64.26
